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SUBJECT GROUP CHAIR AND/OR ADVISORS EMAIL 

Chemistry  
 

Dr Justus Röscher Justus.Roscher@nwu.ac.za  

Biochemistry 
 

Dr Rencia Van Der Sluis Rencia.Appelgryn@nwu.ac.za  

Physics 
 

Prof Eugene Engelbrecht 12580996@nwu.ac.za  

Botany 
 

Prof Sandra Barnard Sandra.Barnard@nwu.ac.za  

Zoology 
 

Prof Rialet Pieterse Rialet.Pieters@nwu.ac.za 

Microbiology 
 

Dr JJ Bezuidenhout Jaco.Bezuidenhout@nwu.ac.za  

Agricultural Science 
 

Prof Carl Reinhardt 37079573@nwu.ac.za  

Geography 
 

Dr Dirk Cilliers Dirk.Cilliers@nwu.ac.za  

Geology 
 

Dr Danél Van Tonder 10217460@nwu.ac.za  

Urban and Regional Planning 
 

Ms Karen Puren  Karen.Puren@nwu.ac.za  

Business Mathematics and Informatics Mrs Janette Larney (Undergraduate) 
Mrs Lise Hendriks (Postgraduate) 
Ms Mandie Geldenhuys (All BMI queries) 

Janette.Larney@nwu.ac.za  
Lise.Hendriks@nwu.ac.za  
Mandie.Geldenhuys@nwu.ac.za  
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Computer Science and Information Systems 
 

Prof Lynette Drevin  Lynette.Drevin@nwu.ac.za  

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics 
 

Dr Dawie Janse Van Rensburg  Dawie.JanseVanRensburg@nwu.ac.za  

Statistics 
 

Dr Charl Pretorius  Charl.Pretorius@nwu.ac.za  
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